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Tarifold Metal Wall Document Display System, A4, 10 Pockets

Metal wall document display system with side
stops and 10 A4 glare-free pivoting pockets.

Protects and organizes all your frequently used
documents.

Provides immediate access to all your important
information.
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Number 414109
Quantity 1
Material PVC (polyvinylchloride)

Material Thickness 0,171 mm
Country of Origin 11

Height 350 mm
Length 500 mm
Width 120 mm
Unit Pack EAN 3377994141093
Intrastat Code 39261000
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The Tarifold metal wall document display system
makes vital information visible, where it's needed. It
protects, organizes and displays all frequently used
documents. Limitlessly extendable by simply coupling
items side by side, extremely sturdy and easy to mount,
the metal wall unit is essential for efficient
communication.
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LOGISTICS

Tarifold Metal Wall Document Display System, A4, 10 Pockets

414109

Unit Pack

Quantity

Unit Pack EAN
Unit Pack Height
Unit Pack Length
Unit Pack Width
Unit Pack Weight

Unit Pack Volume

Commercial Pack

Unit Packs in a commercial
pack

Commercial Pack EAN
Commercial Pack Height
Commercial Pack Length
Commercial Pack Width
Commercial Pack Weight

Commercial Pack Volume

23/04/2024

3377994141093

45 mm

385 mm

245 mm

0,81 kg

4244625 mm3

10

3377990018009

270 mm

530 mm

395 mm

8,6 kg

56524500 mm3
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PBRESS RELEASE

Consolidated Pack

Unit Packs in a consolidated
pack

Consolidated Pack EAN

Consolidated Pack Height

Consolidated Pack Length

Consolidated Pack Width

Consolidated Pack Weight

Consolidated Pack Volume

200

3377990008697

1360 mm

1200 mm

800 mm

172 kg

1305600000
mm3
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